
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: T.Y.B.A. 2023 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

V 23ArGeoU5101 Major Mandatory A Geography of India - I 21 2 23

V 23ArGeoU5102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on Map Reading and Interpretation 23 0 23

V 23ArGeoU5103 Major Mandatory A Geomorphology 22 1 23

V 23ArGeoU5201 Major Electives A Watershed Management I 21 1 22

V 23ArGeoU5202 Major Electives A Cultural Geography 0 1 1

V 23ArGeoU5501 VSC A Lab Course on Cartographic Techniques 23 0 23

V 24ArGeoU5001 OJT/FP A Field Project II 23 0 23

V 23ArEcoU5301 Minor A Indian Economic Development - I 1 0 1

V 23ArEngU5301 Minor A Beyond the Canon I 0 2 2

V 23ArHisU5301 Minor A Business History of India 1 0 1

V 23ArMarU5301 Minor A Vaicharik Lekhan I 1 0 1

V 23ArPolU5301 Minor A Local Self Government in Maharashtra I 17 1 18



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

51018 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ATOLE DNYANESHWARI VIKAS

Member ID : 51018 Mother Name : DHANASHREE

PRN No. : 232U1-0051018Eligibility No. : 12023151808

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 20 24 44 4 4.4

V 23ArGeoU5102 24 36 60 4 6.0

V 23ArGeoU5103 10 15 25 2 5.0

V 23ArGeoU5201 28 31 59 4 5.9

V 23ArGeoU5501 14 17 31 2 6.2

V 23ArPolU5301 22 35 57 4 5.7

V 24ArGeoU5001 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 310/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

51209 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AWAD ABHAY VIKAS

Member ID : 51209 Mother Name : VASANTI

PRN No. : 232U1-0051209Eligibility No. : 12023151963

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 26 37 63 4 6.3

V 23ArGeoU5102 25 35 60 4 6.0

V 23ArGeoU5103 13 Ab FF 13 0 0.0

V 23ArGeoU5201 31 Ab FF 31 0 0.0

V 23ArGeoU5501 13 14 27 2 5.4

V 23ArPolU5301 29 Ab FF 29 0 0.0

V 24ArGeoU5001 10 15 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 248/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47670 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AWATE SAKSHI SUDARSHAN

Member ID : 47670 Mother Name : KAVITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0047670Eligibility No. : 12023151916

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 37 58 95 4 9.5

V 23ArGeoU5102 39 56 95 4 9.5

V 23ArGeoU5103 19 29 48 2 9.6

V 23ArGeoU5201 39 56 95 4 9.5

V 23ArGeoU5501 20 29 49 2 9.8

V 23ArPolU5301 31 51 82 4 8.2

V 24ArGeoU5001 18 26 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 508/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48488 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BOBDE PRAJWAL RAJENDRA

Member ID : 48488 Mother Name : KAVITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048488Eligibility No. : 12023022738

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 31 46 77 4 7.7

V 23ArGeoU5102 30 49 79 4 7.9

V 23ArGeoU5103 18 19 37 2 7.4

V 23ArGeoU5201 37 52 89 4 8.9

V 23ArGeoU5501 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23ArPolU5301 29 49 78 4 7.8

V 24ArGeoU5001 17 24 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 443/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47664 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHMUKH SANIKA SANTOSH

Member ID : 47664 Mother Name : PUSHPA

PRN No. : 232U1-0047664Eligibility No. : 12023152069

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 26 24 50 4 5.0

V 23ArGeoU5102 30 28 58 4 5.8

V 23ArGeoU5103 09 15 24 2 4.8

V 23ArGeoU5201 28 25 53 4 5.3

V 23ArGeoU5501 18 20 38 2 7.6

V 23ArPolU5301 22 25 47 4 4.7

V 24ArGeoU5001 12 23 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 305/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48888 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHARADE ANKITA NITIN

Member ID : 48888 Mother Name : SANGEETA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048888Eligibility No. : 12023151868

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 33 55 88 4 8.8

V 23ArGeoU5102 35 54 89 4 8.9

V 23ArGeoU5103 19 28 47 2 9.4

V 23ArGeoU5201 38 53 91 4 9.1

V 23ArGeoU5501 20 29 49 2 9.8

V 23ArPolU5301 29 49 78 4 7.8

V 24ArGeoU5001 18 25 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 485/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

50158 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DISSANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE SAHANI

ANUTHTHARA DISSANAYAKE

Member ID : 50158 Mother Name : D.M.B.D.MENIKE

PRN No. : 232U1-0050158Eligibility No. : ICCR

Minor

V 23ArEcoU5301 30 31 61 4 6.1

V 23ArGeoU5101 24 35 59 4 5.9

V 23ArGeoU5102 34 53 87 4 8.7

V 23ArGeoU5103 17 19 36 2 7.2

V 23ArGeoU5201 38 42 80 4 8.0

V 23ArGeoU5501 19 28 47 2 9.4

V 24ArGeoU5001 18 23 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 411/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47069 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : History

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GARAD KARTIK NANDKISHOR

Member ID : 47069 Mother Name : MANGALABAI

PRN No. : 232U1-0047069Eligibility No. : 12023151927

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 23 39 62 4 6.2

V 23ArGeoU5102 26 38 64 4 6.4

V 23ArGeoU5103 15 18 33 2 6.6

V 23ArGeoU5201 29 35 64 4 6.4

V 23ArGeoU5501 17 21 38 2 7.6

V 23ArHisU5301 34 29 63 4 6.3

V 24ArGeoU5001 15 20 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 359/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48550 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Marathi

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JANGALE SANDEEP BALASAHEB

Member ID : 48550 Mother Name : LALITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048550Eligibility No. : 12023152008

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 26 25 51 4 5.1

V 23ArGeoU5102 30 37 67 4 6.7

V 23ArGeoU5103 13 13 26 2 5.2

V 23ArGeoU5201 33 27 60 4 6.0

V 23ArGeoU5501 18 19 37 2 7.4

V 23ArMarU5301 23 45 68 4 6.8

V 24ArGeoU5001 16 25 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 350/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47761 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KADAM KSHITIJ ANAND

Member ID : 47761 Mother Name : MINAKSHI ANAND KADAM

PRN No. : 232U1-0047761Eligibility No. : 12023151921

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 28 35 63 4 6.3

V 23ArGeoU5102 31 42 73 4 7.3

V 23ArGeoU5103 11 17 28 2 5.6

V 23ArGeoU5201 33 46 79 4 7.9

V 23ArGeoU5501 15 18 33 2 6.6

V 23ArPolU5301 19 37 56 4 5.6

V 24ArGeoU5001 15 24 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 371/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

51303 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAPSE ADITI SHIVRAJ

Member ID : 51303 Mother Name : MANGAL

PRN No. : 232U1-0051303Eligibility No. : 12023151816

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 26 45 71 4 7.1

V 23ArGeoU5102 34 53 87 4 8.7

V 23ArGeoU5103 17 21 38 2 7.6

V 23ArGeoU5201 37 24 61 4 6.1

V 23ArGeoU5501 18 23 41 2 8.2

V 23ArPolU5301 25 41 66 4 6.6

V 24ArGeoU5001 17 25 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 406/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

51013 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MARGAR ANUJA RAJENDRA

Member ID : 51013 Mother Name : VIJAYA

PRN No. : 232U1-0051013Eligibility No. : 12023000016

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 29 48 77 4 7.7

V 23ArGeoU5102 38 57 95 4 9.5

V 23ArGeoU5103 20 29 49 2 9.8

V 23ArGeoU5201 38 53 91 4 9.1

V 23ArGeoU5501 20 29 49 2 9.8

V 23ArPolU5301 26 44 70 4 7.0

V 24ArGeoU5001 18 26 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 475/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

52788 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MIRAJKAR SHRUTI SUNIL

Member ID : 52788 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0052788Eligibility No. : 12023151826

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 22 15 FF 37 0 0.0

V 23ArGeoU5101 25 25 50 4 5.0

V 23ArGeoU5102 29 37 66 4 6.6

V 23ArGeoU5103 12 13 25 2 5.0

V 23ArGeoU5201 29 31 60 4 6.0

V 23ArGeoU5501 15 15 30 2 6.0

V 24ArGeoU5001 14 26 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 308/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

52634 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MOYUKH CHAKMA

Member ID : 52634 Mother Name : EVILY

PRN No. : 232U1-0052634Eligibility No. : ICCR

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 31 40 71 4 7.1

V 23ArGeoU5102 36 53 89 4 8.9

V 23ArGeoU5103 10 18 28 2 5.6

V 23ArGeoU5201 36 40 76 4 7.6

V 23ArGeoU5501 15 15 30 2 6.0

V 23ArPolU5301 24 38 62 4 6.2

V 24ArGeoU5001 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 392/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48559 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PANDEY OM KAMLESH

Member ID : 48559 Mother Name : ANITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048559Eligibility No. : 12023022737

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 22 09 FF 31 0 0.0

V 23ArGeoU5102 26 26 52 4 5.2

V 23ArGeoU5103 10 13 23 2 4.6

V 23ArGeoU5202 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

V 23ArGeoU5501 12 13 25 2 5.0

V 23ArPolU5301 17 26 43 4 4.3

V 24ArGeoU5001 14 21 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 209/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47304 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL MAYUR CHANDRABHAN

Member ID : 47304 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0047304Eligibility No. : 12023151838

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 20 25 45 4 4.5

V 23ArGeoU5102 32 38 70 4 7.0

V 23ArGeoU5103 10 17 27 2 5.4

V 23ArGeoU5201 35 32 67 4 6.7

V 23ArGeoU5501 16 16 32 2 6.4

V 23ArPolU5301 25 35 60 4 6.0

V 24ArGeoU5001 14 27 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 342/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47314 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : English

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SAMARTH PATIL

Member ID : 47314 Mother Name : RANJANA

PRN No. : 232U1-0047314Eligibility No. : 12023022735

Minor

V 23ArEngU5301 26 13 FF 39 0 0.0

V 23ArGeoU5101 21 25 46 4 4.6

V 23ArGeoU5102 30 42 72 4 7.2

V 23ArGeoU5103 14 14 28 2 5.6

V 23ArGeoU5201 26 25 51 4 5.1

V 23ArGeoU5501 13 15 28 2 5.6

V 24ArGeoU5001 10 26 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 300/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

49621 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SARTHAK PRADIP VYAVHARE

Member ID : 49621 Mother Name : RADHIKA PRADIP VYAVHARE

PRN No. : 232U1-0049621Eligibility No. : 12023151936

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 29 39 68 4 6.8

V 23ArGeoU5102 33 52 85 4 8.5

V 23ArGeoU5103 20 26 46 2 9.2

V 23ArGeoU5201 34 54 88 4 8.8

V 23ArGeoU5501 20 29 49 2 9.8

V 23ArPolU5301 33 48 81 4 8.1

V 24ArGeoU5001 18 24 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 459/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

49994 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHINDE VISHWAJEET TUKARAM

Member ID : 49994 Mother Name : SHUBHANGI

PRN No. : 232U1-0049994Eligibility No. : 12023151948

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 21 07 FF 28 0 0.0

V 23ArGeoU5102 30 34 64 4 6.4

V 23ArGeoU5103 14 13 27 2 5.4

V 23ArGeoU5201 33 24 57 4 5.7

V 23ArGeoU5501 14 16 30 2 6.0

V 23ArPolU5301 31 25 56 4 5.6

V 24ArGeoU5001 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 296/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

53735 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SUBODH DHAMMANAND KHADE

Member ID : 53735 Mother Name : SUNITA DHAMMANAND KHADE

PRN No. : 232U1-0053735Eligibility No. : 12023288772

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 21 27 48 4 4.8

V 23ArGeoU5102 35 46 81 4 8.1

V 23ArGeoU5103 15 15 30 2 6.0

V 23ArGeoU5201 37 36 73 4 7.3

V 23ArGeoU5501 14 16 30 2 6.0

V 23ArPolU5301 21 34 55 4 5.5

V 24ArGeoU5001 15 26 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 358/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

46853 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TARING NYAKUM

Member ID : 46853 Mother Name : TARING YANING

PRN No. : 232U1-0046853Eligibility No. : 12023022736

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 29 41 70 4 7.0

V 23ArGeoU5102 34 43 77 4 7.7

V 23ArGeoU5103 18 20 38 2 7.6

V 23ArGeoU5201 37 44 81 4 8.1

V 23ArGeoU5501 19 21 40 2 8.0

V 23ArPolU5301 22 39 61 4 6.1

V 24ArGeoU5001 17 24 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 408/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47303 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THAKARE PRANAV CHANDRABHAN

Member ID : 47303 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0047303Eligibility No. : 12023151943

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 30 27 57 4 5.7

V 23ArGeoU5102 30 54 84 4 8.4

V 23ArGeoU5103 18 21 39 2 7.8

V 23ArGeoU5201 35 42 77 4 7.7

V 23ArGeoU5501 18 27 45 2 9.0

V 23ArPolU5301 29 37 66 4 6.6

V 24ArGeoU5001 16 26 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 410/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48581 Student's Name :

Major : Geography : Political Science

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YADAV RAKSHA DEVENDRA

Member ID : 48581 Mother Name : REKHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0048581Eligibility No. : 12023151853

Minor

V 23ArGeoU5101 29 52 81 4 8.1

V 23ArGeoU5102 31 51 82 4 8.2

V 23ArGeoU5103 20 27 47 2 9.4

V 23ArGeoU5201 35 55 90 4 9.0

V 23ArGeoU5501 19 26 45 2 9.0

V 23ArPolU5301 33 50 83 4 8.3

V 24ArGeoU5001 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 468/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

1

0

0

SC ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count
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Male

Female
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Other
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0
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0

0
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1

1

1
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0

1

0

1

1

0

0
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1

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

SC

Total ---

A

Total A

Total SC

ST
A

Total A
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---

Total ---

A+
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B

Total B
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NT(D)
B
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A+

Total A+

A
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B+
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

0

1

4

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

1

1

2

1

0

3

0

1

0

1

1

2

0

3

1

0

0

1

8

22

OBC
B

Total B

Total OBC

SBC
A+

Total A+

Total SBC

EWS
A+

Total A+

Total EWS

OPEN

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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